PO Box 18, Friendswood TX 77549



The Associate Membership is ideal for alumni (students or parents of students) of the Clear Brook High School Band program. It also could apply to grandparents and other family members that wish to actively volunteer or support the on-going band program, but are not parents or guardians of a current band student. In addition to the basic membership fee, any additional donations contribute toward the Clear Brook Band Booster Club's efforts to support all aspects of the band program.

If you are interested in volunteering your time supporting the booster club, please check the box below to be contacted.

Yes, please contact me about volunteering.

All volunteers must register online at: https://www.ccisd.net/online-forms/volunteerregistration

Please choose a level below - make checks payable to "Clear Brook Band Booster Club" (CBBBC) and mail this completed form and your payment to the mailing address listed above. *Note: checks returned for insufficient funds will be subject to a \$25 check fee.

_____ \$25 Basic: Basic Associate Membership

___Additional Donation (aids the CBBBC's efforts to support all parts of the band program)

The CBBBC is a 501(c)(3) tax-exempt non-profit organization recognized by the IRS as an educational charity. Membership dues are used to fund the Senior Scholarships, the Family Social, and provide aid to families in financial need.

THANK YOU FOR SUPPORTING THE CLEAR BROOK BAND BOOSTER CLUB! The band is always searching for corporate sponsors. Please contact a Booster Club Officer or Band Director if your employer is interested in sponsoring the Clear Brook Band!

For Treasurer's Use: C	Cash: Che	eck #: Amou	nt: \$ C	Date Rec'd:	Address: